You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ CM2722R800R-10 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CM2722R800R-10 Details PDF
CM2722R800R-10
Manufacturer Part Number: CM2722R800R-10
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Part of Description: CMC 5A 4LN 80 OHM SMD
Datasheets:
1.CM2722R800R-10.pdf
2.CM2722R800R-10.pdf
3.CM2722R800R-10.pdf
4.CM2722R800R-10.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4881 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CM2722R800R-10
Manufacturer Laird Technologies
Description CMC 5A 4LN 80 OHM SMD
Category Filters > Common Mode Chokes
Part Status 4881 pcs Stock
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks
Detailed Description
4 Line Common Mode Choke Surface Mount 80 Ohms
@ 100MHz 5A DCR 20 mOhmSeries CM
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Approvals -
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.275" L x 0.265" W (6.99mm x 6.73mm)
Height (Max) 0.197" (5.00mm)
Features -
Number of Lines 4
Package / Case Vertical, 8 Flat Lead
Voltage Rating - AC -
Voltage Rating - DC -
Filter Type Power Line
Impedance @ Frequency 80 Ohms @ 100MHz
Current Rating (Max) 5A
DC Resistance (DCR) (Max) 20 mOhm
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Other Names 240-2472-1
CM2722R800R-00
Laird Technologies
CMC 5A 4LN 80 OHM SMD
CM2730IT
CHAMPION
CM2730IT CHAMPION
CM2730SIT
CHAMPION
CM2730SIT CHAMPION
CM2767-000
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
STD POLY MOLDED PARTS
CM275
FLIR
CURRENT CLAMP METER
CATIII 1000V
CM2722R800R-10
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
CMC 5A 4LN 80 OHM SMD
CM2722R450R-00
Laird Technologies - Signal
Integrity Products
CMC 5A 4LN 45 OHM SMD
CM2722R450R-00
Laird Technologies
CMC 5A 4LN 45 OHM SMD
CM25MD-24 CM25MD-24H CM25MD-24H-TS CM25MD-24HMIT CM25MD1-12H
CM25MD1-24 CM25MD1-24H CM25MD24H CM25MDL-24H CM25TB-2HB
CM25TF-020 CM25TF-10 CM25TF-12 CM25TF-12E CM25TF-12F
CM25TF-12H CM25TF-20 CM25TF-24H CM25YE13-12H CM2673C-KQ
CM2713A-K1 CM2716A-K3 CM2719A-H2 CM2719A-H3 CM2719A-K2
CM2722R800R-10 CM2805AFIM223 CM2830AAIM23TR CM2830AAIM89TR CM2830ADIM89TR
CM2830AEIM23TR CM2830AGAIM23TR CM2830AGKIM23TR CM2830AGKIM89TR CM2830AGNIM89TR
CM2830AGPIM23TR CM2830AGPIM89TR CM2830AGRIM23TR CM2830AGSIM23TR CM2830AGSIM89TR
CM2830AGUIM89TR CM2830AGVIM89 CM2830AKIM23TR CM2830AKIM89 CM2830AKIM89TR
CM2830ANIM23 CM2830ANIM89 CM2830AOIM23 CM2830APIM23 CM2830APIM23TR